
TAMILNADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

DETAILS OF MONTHLY RECEIPTS AND DISPOSAL OF RTI 

APPLICATIONS 

 

Year Month Opening 

Balance 

Receipt Disposal Closing 

Balance 

2016 January 100 74 87 87 

2016 February 87 106 111 82 

2016 March 82 99 104 77 

2016 April 77 91 85 83 

2016 May 83 87 73 97 

2016 June 97 109 73 133 

2016 July 133 126 89 170 

2016 August 170 118 76 212 

2016 September 212 88 115 185 

2016 October 185 73 98 160 

2016 November 160 66 92 134 

2016 December 134 79 77 136 

2017 January 136 70 61 135 

2017 February 135 67 90 112 

2017 March 112 116 153 63 

2017 April 63 135 71 127 

2017  May 127 86 78 135 
2017 June 135 67 68 134 

2017 July 134 75 89 120 

2017 August 120 107 111 116 

2017 September 116 90 118 88 

2017 October 88 107 123 72 

2017  November 72 98 123 47 

2017 December 47 100 93 54 

2018 January 54 82 47 89 

2018 February 89 77 75 91 

 

 

 

 

 


